
High Speed Cut-O� Machines
CC 14STDU

Model

Weight
Standard Accessories

17.0kg (37.4lbs.)
Cut-o� Wheel, Hex. Bar Wrench

CC 14STDU

No Load Speed

Capacity Cut-o� Wheel Dia. 355mm (14")
2,200WPower lnput

3,800/min

590 x 300 x 650mm 
(23-7/32" x 11-13/16" x 25-19/32")Dimensions (L x W x H)

Cuts beyond the Price

Max Working Peripheral Speed 4,800m/min

Powerful motor with SOFT START
Quick-lock vise for fast, precise clamping of materials
Spindle lock allows fast and easy wheel changes
Ergonomically designed D-handle for a more comfortable hand position

Specifications Max Cutting Dimensions*

Cutting 
Angle 45°

Shape of 
Material 
to Be Cut

Cutting 
Angle 0°

95 x 200mm 
(3-3/4" x 7-7/8")

130mm 
(5-1/8")

115mm 
(4-1/2")

120mm 
(4-47/64")

104mm 
(4-3/32")

115 x 104mm 
(4-1/2" x 4-3/32")

137mm 
(5-7/16")

100mm 
(4”)

*Maximum cutting dimensions represent the allowable cutting dimensions when the cut-o� wheel is not significantly worn.
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