

Cuts beyond the Price

Powerful motor with SOFT START

Quick-lock vise for fast, precise clamping of materials

Spindle lock allows fast and easy wheel changes

Ergonomically designed D-handle for a more comfortable hand position



Specifications

Model		CC 14STDU	
Capacity	Cut-off Wheel Dia.	355mm (14")	
Power Input		2,200W	
No Load Speed		3,800/min	
Max Working Peripheral Speed		4,800m/min	
Dimensions (LxWxH)		590 x 300 x 650mm (23-7/32" x 11-13/16" x 25-19/32")	
Weight		17.0kg (37.4lbs.)	
Standard Accessories		Cut-off Wheel, Hex. Bar Wrench	

Max Cutting Dimensions

Shape of Material to Be Cut	A	A	$A \downarrow \begin{array}{c} B \\ \hline \\ A \times B \end{array}$	*/**
Cutting	130mm	120mm	95 x 200mm	137mm
Angle 0°	(5-1/8")	(4-47/64")	(3-3/4" x 7-7/8")	(5-7/16")
Cutting	115mm	104mm	115 x 104mm	100mm
Angle 45°	(4-1/2")	(4-3/32")	(4-1/2" x 4-3/32")	(4")

*Maximum cutting dimensions represent the allowable cutting dimensions when the cut-off wheel is not significantly worn.